RUW15 Series
Isolated Ultra-Wide Input DC/DC Converters
KDC_RUW15.A01 D4  Page 1 of 3
Technical enquiries email: mk@murata-ps.com, tel: +44 (0)1908 615232www.murata-ps.com
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code1
Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output Power Effi ciency
Nom. Max. Min.
V A W %
RUW15SH05C SH 5 3 15 70
RUW15SH05HC SH 5 3 15 70
RUW15SH12C SH 12 1.25 15 70
RUW15SH12HC SH 12 1.25 15 70
RUW15SH24C SH 24 0.625 15 70
RUW15SH24HC SH 24 0.625 15 70
RUW15SL05C SL 5 3 15 70
RUW15SL05HC SL 5 3 15 70
RUW15SL12C SL 12 1.25 15 70
RUW15SL12HC SL 12 1.25 15 70
RUW15SL24C SL 24 0.625 15 70
RUW15SL24HC SL 24 0.625 15 70
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Voltage range
Continuous operation SL I/P types 16 160